SYL001R3
Product Information Bulletin
SYLVANIA Xtreme System
High Performance, Energy Saving, Electronic T8 System
•  Dedicated lamp and ballast system
– OCTRON FO32 XPS ECOLOGIC 4-foot lamps
– QUICKTRONIC PROStart® PSX ballasts
•  Longest lamp life

the QUICK 60+ warranty for
details and restrictions.
Ordering Guide – Lamp
FO 32 / 8 35 XPS / ECO
Fluorescent Wattage: 8 = 85 CRI 35 = 3500K EXtended ECOLOGIC
OCTRON 32 watts 30 = 3000K Performance
41 = 4100K Super
OSRAM SYLVANIA
National Customer
Support Center
18725 N. Union Street
Westfield, IN 46074
Industrial & Commercial
Phone: 1-800-255-5042
Fax: 1-800-255-5043
National Accounts
Phone: 1-800-562-4671
Fax: 1-800-562-4674
OEM & Special Markets
Phone: 1-800-762-7191
Fax: 1-800-762-7192
Photo-Optic
Phone: 1-888-677-2627
Fax: 1-800-762-7192
OSRAM SYLVANIA
Ballast Division
800 N. Church Street
Lake Zurich, IL 60047
Phone: 1-800-654-0089
Fax: 1-847-726-6424
In Canada
OSRAM SYLVANIA LTD.
Headquarters
2001 Drew Road
Mississauga, ON L5S 1S4
Industrial & Commercial
Phone: 1-800-263-2852
Fax: 1-800-667-6772
Special Markets
Phone: 1-800-265-2852
Fax: 1-800-667-6772
Visit our website: www.sylvania.com
SYLVANIA, ECOLOGIC, ECO, OCTRON, PROStart and QUICK 60+ are registered trademarks of OSRAM SYLVANIA, Inc.
XP and XPS are trademarks of OSRAM SYLVANIA, Inc.
QUICKTRONIC is a registered trademark of OSRAM GmbH, Germany, used under license.
QUICKTRONIC PROFESSIONAL
Number of Lamps (1, 2, 3,4)
Primary Lamp Type (F32T8)
Starting Type/Ballast Factor – PROStart/X=Very Low BF
Line Voltage
QTP 2  x 32T8 / UNV PSX
Ordering Guide – Ballast
FBO 32 / 8 35 XPS / 6 / ECO
Fluorescent Wattage: 8 = 85 CRI 30 = 3000K EXtended 6 = 6 inch ECOLOGIC
Bent 31 or 35 = 3500K Performance blank = 1-5/8" Lamp
OCTRON 32 watts 41 = 4100K Super leg spacing